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MLS #: 81136930 DOM:476
Status: Sold

574 WATSON STREET, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/24/2011
Beds: 5 List Price: $1,295,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $1,295,000
SqFt: 3,755 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 34,557 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Maddison St.
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: John J. Hankard
List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 

Remarks: One of the most beautiful and historic homes in Monterey. This stately 
home sits on a half acre corner lot with spectacular views of Monterey 
Bay, mountains, and city lights from the master bedroom viewing room 
and 2 of the upstairs bedrooms. The home?s luxurious craftsman cape 
cod style interior is spacious and the workmanship is something to 
marvel at.

 

MLS #: 81226580 DOM:21
Status: Sold

4 BLACK TAIL LANE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/16/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $660,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $660,000
SqFt: 2,460 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $175.00
Lot Size: 8,886 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Deer Forest
Elem Dist: North Monterey County Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Kristy Cosmero
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: Located in One of Monterey's most sought after neighborhoods, known 
as "Deer Flats" This 2400+ sq ft., 3 bedroom/ 2.5 bath home has been 
meticulously maintained. Located in a Cul-de-sac. Landscaped to 
perfection. This very traditional home offers a great floor plan, all 
bedrooms are located on the second floor all living space is located 
downstairs for entertaining. This home is priced to sell.

 

MLS #: 81221257 DOM:195
Status: Sold

989 ALAMEDA AVENUE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/06/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $620,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $550,000
SqFt: 1,701 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 12,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: pacific
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: D. Parker Logan
List Office: Logan Real Estate
 

Remarks: Bring all offers!!! This 1930's home near Peters Gate with COMMANDING 
ocean/bay view is oozing with possibilities. Enormous kitchen 
overlooking the Monterrey Bay. High ceilings, hardwood under carpet, 
moldings, charm and character awaiting a facelift. enclosed 
backporch/utlitly room is not included in square footage. Basement 
could also be converted into added living space.

 

MLS #: 81222949 DOM:120
Status: Sold

200 SAN BERNABE DRIVE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/18/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $595,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $560,000
SqFt: 1,974 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 9,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Grove St.
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Annie Giammanco
List Office: International Estates, Inc.
 

Remarks: Great Peter's Gate location.....This 3-bedroom, 2.5 bath home is 
located on a genorous-sized corner lot with a gracious yard & patio. 
Hardwood flooring, an original wood burning fireplace, thick plaster 
walls and coved dining room and kitchen ceilings. The floor plan 
includes plenty of windows, filling the home with sunlight.

 



MLS #: 81234485 DOM:51
Status: Sold

440 PINE STREET, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 09/17/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $575,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $530,000
SqFt: 1,963 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 5,840 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: McClellan
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Sheila Wilson
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: Enjoy the view from upper level living room, kitchen, breakfast bar, 
dining area & deck. 2+2 upstairs, downstairs inclds. laundry rm and a 
second living space/family rm w/ 1 bdrm, full bath, bonus room & 
deck.Can be used as one household or home w/ guest unit - separate 
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